6HO

9VD

6NJ
7HB
5MA

2FJ

Q1D
3PF
N7U
4A3

Standard

R8 Specification and Option Sheet
MY18

Technical

Maximum Retail Price (MRP) excluding on road costs* and optional extras.

Model Code

Cubic Capacity

Kilowatts / hp @ rpom

Torque (Nm @ rpm)

Cylinders / Valves Per Cylinder

Direct Fuel Injection system

Rear-wheel drive, mechanical differential lock, Anti-Slip Regulation

S tronic 7 speed dual clutch transmission, including hill hold

Audi cylinder on demand - depending on the driving conditions the injection and ignition are switched off at a cylinder bank and only 5 cylinders are
active, resulting in improved consumption and emission values.

Suspension - Double-wishbone front and rear

Brake system: 8-piston fixed caliper brakes at front, 4-piston fixed caliper brakes at rear. Electromechanical parking brake at the rear
Acceleration 0-100 km/h (secs)

Top Speed (km/h)

Fuel consumption combined in /100 km (please refer to brochure for further information)
Fuel tank capacity in litres

Luggage capacity in litres (behind the seats)

Audi Cover Assistance - 3 Year Cost Free Motoring

12 Year Anti-Corrosion Warranty

Aluminium Space Frame Body - high-strength aluminium/carbon-frame structure

Start stop system with energy recovery system

Safety and Security

Anti theft alarm with tow-away protection and interior monitoring

Airbags, full-size front airbags for driver and front passenger with passenger deactivation, front side airbags with head airbag
ISOFIX child seat mounting for passenger seat

Electronic Stabilisation Control

Comfort key - keyless entry and start

Audi hill-hold assist

Exterior
19" alloy wheels in 5-spoke V-design, gloss black

Tyres

Tyre repair kit

Exterior mirrors in body colour, heated, electrically folding with automatic anti-dazzle on both sides
Front and rear parking aid

LED headlights with daytime running lights

Rear lights in LED technology with dynamic turn indicators

Rear view camera

Side blade in Ice Silver, metallic

Sports exhaust system with black tailpipe trims

Tyre pressure monitoring system

Interior

Audi Drive Select - features different modes (auto, comfort, dynamic and individual) that allow you to change the vehicles characteristics.
Audi Smartphone Integration

Audi Virtual Cockpit - fully digital instrument cluster with 12.3" high resolution colour display.

Audi Sound System: 5 channel amplifier with 5 loud speakers and a total power of 140 watts.
Cruise Control System

Deluxe automatic air conditioning system

Headlining in cloth

Leather interor trim package

Inlays in anthracite anodised paint finish

Interior mirror with automatic anti-dazzle adjustment with light and rain sensor

MMI Navigation Plus with MMI Touch - integrated into 12.3" Audi Virtual Cockpit. 3D map representation. Voice control system. Flash memory for
10GB. Audi Music Interface with AUX IN + 2 USB ports. 2 x SD card readers.

Parking system plus, with front and rear sensors.

Rear view camera

R8 leather steering wheel with multi function plus and 2 control satellite buttons (start/stop and Audi Drive Select)
Tyre pressure monitoring system

Seats and upholstery

R8 sports seats

Partial electric seat adjustment, including manual longitudinal adjustment

Upholstery in Alcantara/leather combination

Heated seats

*On road costs are determined by the Authorised Audi Dealership. Contact your preferred dealership for details.
3 Optional [

R8 V10 RWS

$253,900
4S30AF

5,204

397 /540 @ 7,800 rpm
540 @ 6,500 rpm

10/4
FSI
L]

3.7
320
12.4

83

112 (226)

245/35 R19 front
295/35 R19 rear

Not Available



$2,750
$2,750
$2,750
$7,000
$7,000
POA
NCO
$9,000

$5,000

$4,000
$4,000
$8,000
$1,700
$3,500
$5,000
POA
$5,000




