

	MY18	R8 V10 RWS
	Technical	
	Maximum Retail Price (MRP) excluding on road costs* and optional extras.	\$253,900
	Model Code	4S30AF
	Cubic Capacity	5,204
	KiloWatts / hp @ rpm	397 / 540 @ 7,800 rpm
	Torque (Nm @ rpm)	540 @ 6,500 rpm
	Cylinders / Valves Per Cylinder	10 / 4
	Direct Fuel Injection system  Rear-wheel drive, mechanical differential lock, Anti-Slip Regulation	FSI •
	Keal-wheet drive, intertaint of untertaint lock, surr-olp Regulation  S tronic 7 speed dual clutch transmission, including hill hold	•
	Audi cylinder on demand - depending on the driving conditions the injection and ignition are switched off at a cylinder bank and only 5 cylinders are active, resulting in improved consumption and emission values.	•
	Suspension - Double-wishbone front and rear	•
	Brake system: 8-piston fixed caliper brakes at front, 4-piston fixed caliper brakes at rear. Electromechanical parking brake at the rear	•
	Acceleration 0-100 km/h (secs)	3.7
	Top Speed (km/h)	320 12.4
	Fuel consumption combined in I/100 km (please refer to brochure for further information)  Fuel tank capacity in litres	12.4 83
	Lugage capacity in litres (behind the seats)	112 (226)
	Audi Cover Assistance - 3 Year Cost Free Motoring	•
	12 Year Anti-Corrosion Warranty	•
	Aluminium Space Frame Body - high-strength aluminium/carbon-frame structure	•
	Start stop system with energy recovery system	•
	Safety and Security	
	Anti theft alarm with tow-away protection and interior monitoring	•
	Airbags, full-size front airbags for driver and front passenger with passenger deactivation, front side airbags with head airbag	•
	ISOFIX child seat mounting for passenger seat	•
	Electronic Stabilisation Control	•
	Comfort key - keyless entry and start	•
	Audi hill-hold assist	•
	Exterior	
	19" alloy wheels in 5-spoke V-design, gloss black	•
	Tyres	245/35 R19 front 295/35 R19 rear
	Tyre repair kit	•
	Exterior mirrors in body colour, heated, electrically folding with automatic anti-dazzle on both sides  Front and rear parking aid	•
	From and rear parking and	<u>`</u>
	Rear lights in LED technology with dynamic turn indicators	•
	Rear view camera	•
6H0	Side blade in Ice Silver, metallic	•
	Sports exhaust system with black tailpipe trims	•
	Tyre pressure monitoring system	•
	Interior	
	Audi Drive Select - features different modes (auto, comfort, dynamic and individual) that allow you to change the vehicles characteristics.	•
	Audi Smartphone Integration	•
	Audi Virtual Cockpit - fully digital instrument cluster with 12.3" high resolution colour display.	•
9VD	Audi Sound System: 5 channel amplifier with 5 loud speakers and a total power of 140 watts.	•
	Cruise Control System	•
CNL	Deluxe automatic air conditioning system	•
6NJ	Headlining in cloth	•
7HB 5MA	Leather interor trim package Inlays in anthracite anodised paint finish	
SIVIA	mays in anumacite anouseu pani minan Interior mirror with automatic anti-dazzle adjustment with light and rain sensor	
	MMI Navigation Plus with MMI Touch - integrated into 12.3" Audi Virtual Cockpit. 3D map representation. Voice control system. Flash memory for 10GB. Audi Music Interface with AUX IN + 2 USB ports. 2 x SD card readers.	•
	Parking system plus, with front and rear sensors.	•
	Rear view camera	•
2FJ	R8 leather steering wheel with multi function plus and 2 control satellite buttons (start/stop and Audi Drive Select)	•
	Tyre pressure monitoring system	•
	Seats and upholstery	
	R8 sports seats	•
3PF	Partial electric seat adjustment, including manual longitudinal adjustment	•
N7U	Upholstery in Alcantara/leather combination	•
4A3	Heated seats	•

Not Available -

Standard •

	R8 Specification and Option Sheet MY17	R8 V10 Plus
	Exterior Options	Maximum Retail Price (MRP)
45C	19" alloys in 5-twin-spoke design	\$2,750
40F	19" alloys in 5-twin-spoke design, matt titanium, gloss turned finish	\$2,750
45D	19" alloys in 5-twin-spoke design, gloss anthracite black	\$2,750
45E	20" alloys in 10-spoke Y design, matt titanium, gloss turned finish	\$7,000
45F	20" alloys in 10-spoke Y design, gloss anthracite black	\$7,000
	Audi Exclusive paint	POA
6FJ	Exterior mirror housings painited in high gloss black	NCO
PXF	LED headlamps with variable light distribution and auxillary laser high beam	\$9,000
	Sideblade Options	
6H1	Side blade in body colour	NCO
6H4	Side blade in matt titanium	\$2,750
6H5	Side blade in Kendo Grey	\$2,750
6H6	Side blade in Mythos Black, metallic	\$2,750
6H3	Side blade in gloss carbon	\$6,000
	Interior Options	
9VS	Bang & Olufsen sound system - surround sound reproduction, including 16-channel amplifier, 13 loudspeakers, total output of 550 watts. Includes loudspeaker covers with aluminium applications and LED accent lighting.	\$5,000
3PR	Electric seat adjustment, including pneumatic lumbar and side bolster adjustment	\$4,000
6NN	Headlining in Alcantara	\$4,000
6NT	Headling in Alcantara with diamond stitching	\$8,000
5MB	Inlays in titanium paint finish, matt anthracite	\$1,700
5TL	Inlays in piano black - Audi Exclusive	\$3,500
5MK	Inlays in carbon atlas	\$5,000
YTF	Inlays in Audi Exclusive painted colour	POA
GT2	Extended inlays in matt carbon for surround of Audi Virtual Cockpit and air vents	\$5,000